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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 20378

Plate / guillotine shear
BEYELER CP 3100 X 6

Technical data
Cutting length
Execution:
hydraulic
Material thickness
Chrome-nickel steel
Height of table
Blade length
Clear passage between should
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Main motor
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
Various accessories:
Hydraulic clamps
Set of shear blades
Foot pedal
Roller stands (support with rolls)

muu.en MACHINES SA

RUGG/BIENN€E

T +41 32 373 34 44
F +41 32 373 48 27

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

3100 mm

6 mm

4 mm
810 mm
3100 mm
3320 mm
380 Volt
11 kW
7000 kg

3500 mm
2600 mm
1800 mm
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MACHINES S.A.

CISAILLES & PRESSES HYDRAULIQUES

| 1030 BUSSIGNY - LAUSANNE (SUISSE)
Tél. (021) 701.49.49 - Télex 459552 - Téléfax (021)
Fabrication Suisse - Swiss made
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